NAME

Sanders
Berezen
Schallow
Scandale
Sylvester
Phister
Yocum

Walsh, E
Siliani
Christiansen
Nedza, F
Stillings
Miner

Orille

Zagorski
Schmidlin
Nedza, M

F Open
Kirkpatrick

Dalessandro, M

FT/R
Cooper
Walsh, M
Snelbaker
Darone

Dalessandro,V

Ortega
Dever
Miernicki
Sosha
Fry

Cumberland Riflemen Inc.
MR, F Class 600 AGG

CLASS MATCH#1

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
UNC
UNC

EX
EX
SS

EX

MA

EX
EX
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
MK

600 SF

199

18

200 /10 ow
/10 1st

199
193
197
192
183

196
197
195
177
185
174
178

198
194
189

191
193

190
189
187
170
191
188
179
183
171
166

16
18
16
13

19

/10 1st

17
12
12
12
11

15
15
13

14
16

15
12
/3
11
12
13
/3
11
10
10

1st

ow

July 2 2016
MATCH#2 MATCH#3
600 SF 600 SF
197 16 195 /11
192 /5 199 /8
200 /12 OW 187 /10
199 /8 1st 194 /4
193 /5 194 /5
197 /5 194 /10
189 /3 183 /2
199 /6 1st 198 /9
195 /7 197 /11
194 /4 185 /3
190 /6 191 /3
185 /4 185 /2
173 /1 163 /1
187 /5 173 /1
199 /11 194 /6
187 /6 183 /4
185 /2 186 /4
196 /8 189 /5
186 /1 188 /2
190 /5 1st 190 /4
187 /1 187 /4
190 /2 181 /3
183 /1 178 /2
197 /5 ow 189 /5
183 /3 187 /4
188 /3 185 /2
189 /2 179 /1
159 /0 140 /0
172 10 181 /1

1st

ow

1st

ow

1st

MATCH#4
Aggregate

591
591
586
586
584
583
555

593
589
574
558
555
510
538

591
564
560

576
567

570
563
558
531
577
558
552
551
470
519

125

/23
32
18
18
21
8

24

28
/14
/11
/8
14
17

122
/15
19

117
19

/14
17
/8
14
112
/10
/8
14
/0
11

1st

ow

1st

ow

02/20/08
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